
Stew Kalama Distance March 19, 2016

Host: Kai Oni CC

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

136 Hui Lanakila Men Nov. Lehuuila o Kalawaa 37.37.61 1

149 Hui Lanakila Men Nov. Huakai I Ka Lanakila 39.10.13 2

103 Hawaiian Kanaktion Mix 55 Mio 40.23.03 3

145 Keahiakahoe Mix Open Aukiki 40.28.78 4

101 Hawaiian Kanaktion Mix Open Wailani 41.00.30 5

117 Healani Wmn Open Kaula 41.01.95 6

133 Hui Nalu Mix 55 Lapuile 41.54.23 7

114 Kaneohe Mix 45 Kamakana 42.00.35 8

109 Kailua - VA Plus Vite Men Nov. Papai 42.06.81 9

135 Keahiakahoe Mix 55 Neepapa 42.23.47 10

119 Keahiakahoe Mens 65 Ka Mana O Iolana 42.49.06 11

110 Keola O Ke Kai -Team Ray Wmn 50 Hookela 43.12.12 12

58 Keahiakahoe Mens 70 Wilimua 43.15.67 13

148 Hui Lanakila Mix Open Kawailula 43.22.07 14

141 New Hope Mix 55 Makoa 43.31.60 15

113 Kai Poha - Blue Tropix Mix 45 43.40.95 16

105 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 45 Kamakani 43.42.82 17

111 Kai Poha - Kalohe Mix Mix Open Holomua 43.53.59 18

107 Keola O Ke Kai/Na Koa Lani Mix 45 Lehualani 43.56.33 19

120 Ka Mamala Hoe Mix 55 Paauilo 44.30.80 20

146 Keahiakahoe Mix 45 Aia Mana 44.34.01 21

115 Kailua - Fossils, Stew Crew Mix 55 Waileia 45.07.79 22

120 Kailua - Fossils Mix 55 Holomua 45.15.10 23

119 Ka Mamala Hoe Mix Nov Alihikaua 45.19.77 24

106 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 55 Kamuela 45.26.89 25

131 Ka Mamala Hoe Mens 65 Onipaa 45.39.59 26

118 Healani Wmn Nov Kamakahou 45.51.75 27

143 New Hope Mix 55 Ke Alaula 45.56.60 28

139 New Hope Mix Open Akahai 45.59.54 29

104 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 55 Hoomakahou 46.02.57 30

116 Lokahi Wmn Nov Kaalekualoloa 46.20.49 31

144 New Hope Mix 65 Kahuhipa 46.34.62 32

54 New Hope Wmn 50 Aloha 47.52.77 33

138 New Hope Mens 70 Hoe A Mau 47.56.99 34

150 New Hope Wmn Koa Hoola 48.02.52 35

142 New Hope Mix 45 Kaipo 49.49.09 36

108 Kailua - Wonder Women Wmn Nov Huakai I Ka Lanakila 50.47.15 37

140 New Hope Wmn Nov Iwalani 52.26.81 38
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STEW KALAMA DISTANCE MARCH 19, 2016

HOST: KAI ONI CANOE CLUB
NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

Women Novice

118 Healani Wmn Nov Kamakahou 45.51.75 1

116 Lokahi Wmn Nov Kaalekualoloa 46.20.49 2

108 Kailua - Wonder Women Wmn Nov Huakai I Ka Lanakila 50.47.15 3

140 New Hope Wmn Nov Iwalani 52.26.81 4

Men Novice

136 Hui Lanakila Men Nov. Lehuuila o Kalawaa 37.37.61 1

149 Hui Lanakila Men Nov. Huakai I Ka Lanakila 39.10.13 2

109 Kailua - VA Plus Vite Men Nov. Papai 42.06.81 3

Women Koa:

150 New Hope Wmn Koa Hoola 48.02.52 1

Women Open

117 Healani Wmn Open Kaula 41.01.95 1

Women 50

110 Keola O Ke Kai -Team Ray Wmn 50 Hookela 43.12.12 1

54 New Hope Wmn 50 Aloha 47.52.77 2

Mens 65

119 Keahiakahoe Mens 65 Ka Mana O Iolana 42.49.06 1

131 Ka Mamala Hoe Mens 65 Onipaa 45.39.59 2

Mens 70

138 New Hope Mens 70 Hoe A Mau 47.56.99 1

58 Keahiakahoe Mens 70 Wilimua 43.15.67 2

Mix Novice

119 Ka Mamala Hoe Mix Nov Alihikaua 45.19.77 1

.



STEW KALAMA DISTANCE MARCH 19, 2016

HOST: KAI ONI CANOE CLUB
MIX OPEN:

145 Keahiakahoe Mix Open Aukiki 40.28.78 1

101 Hawaiian Kanaktion Mix Open Wailani 41.0.30 2

148 Hui Lanakila Mix Open Kawailula 43.22.07 3

111 Kai Poha - Kalohe Mix Mix Open Holomua 43.53.59 4

139 New Hope Mix Open Akahai 45.59.54 5

Mix 45

114 Kaneohe Mix 45 Kamakana 42.00.35 1

113 Kai Poha - Blue Tropix Mix 45 43.40.95 2

105 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 45 Kamakani 43.42.82 3

107 Keola O Ke Kai/Na Koa Lani Mix 45 Lehualani 43.56.33 4

146 Keahiakahoe Mix 45 Aia Mana 44.34.01 5

142 New Hope Mix 45 Kaipo 49.49.09 6

Mix 55

103 Hawaiian Kanaktion Mix 55 Mio 40.23.03 1

133 Hui Nalu Mix 55 Lapuile 41.54.23 2

135 Keahiakahoe Mix 55 Neepapa 42.23.47 3

141 New Hope Mix 55 Makoa 43.31.60 4

120 Ka Mamala Hoe Mix 55 Paauilo 44.30.80 5

115 Kailua - Fossils, Stew Crew Mix 55 Waileia 45.07.79 6

120 Kailua - Fossils Mix 55 Holomua 45.15.10 7

106 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 55 Kamuela 45.26.89 8

143 New Hope Mix 55 Ke Alaula 45.56.60 9

104 Alapa Hoe/Team KFA Mix 55 Hoomakahou 46.02.57 10

Mix 65

144 New Hope Mix 65 Kahuhipa 46.34.62 1



Stew Kalama Distance March 19, 2016

Host: Kai Oni CC

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

147 Hui Lanakila Men Open Kawailiula 1.00.52.91 1

135 Keahiakahoe Men 55 Neepapa 1.01.28.45 2

114 Waimanalo Men Open Aukahi 1.02.37.35 3

115 Waimanalo Men 50 1.03.42.60 4

119 Hui Lanakila Men 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 1.04.24.66 5

143 New Hope Men Open Ke Alaula 1.05.17.21 6

134 Hui Lanakila Men 40 Huakai I Ka Lanakila 1.05.53.20 7

141 Windward Kai Men 40 Makoa 1.06.20.30 8

120 Ka Mamalahoe Men Open Paauilo 1.07.05.94 9

111 Ka Mamalahoe Men 40 Alihikaua 1.09.04.21 10

132 Hui Lanakila Wmn 40 Leuila 1.10.33.60 11

61 Hui Nalu Wmn Open Kaipo 1.11.16.42 12

137 Hui Lanakila Wmn Open Kia Ila Aole Ahi 1.11.19.57 13

114 Kaneohe - Pink Wmn Open Kamakana 1.16.59.75 14

139 New Hope Men Jrs. Akahai 1.17.59.57 15

118 Kailua -  Ladies of the Eighties Wmn 40 Paale 1.19.43.47 16
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HOST: KAI ONI CANOE CLUB

NO: CANOE CLUB DIVISION CANOE NAME TIME PLACE

Mens Juniors:

139 New Hope Men Jrs. Akahai 1.17.59.57 1

Women Open

61 Hui Nalu Wmn Open Kaipo 1.11.16.42 1

137 Hui Lanakila Wmn Open Kia Ila Aole Ahi 1.11.19.57 2

114 Kaneohe - Pink Wmn Open Kamakana 1.16.59.75 3

Men Open

147 Hui Lanakila Men Open Kawailiula 1.00.52.91 1

114 Waimanalo Men Open Aukahi 1.02.37.35 2

143 New Hope Men Open Ke Alaula 1.05.17.21 3

120 Ka Mamalahoe Men Open Paauilo 1.07.05.94 4

Women 40

132 Hui Lanakila Wmn 40 Leuila 1.10.33.60 1

118 Kailua -  Ladies of the Eighties Wmn 40 Paale 1.19.43.47 2

Men 40

134 Hui Lanakila Men 40 Huakai I Ka Lanakila 1.05.53.20 1

141 Windward Kai Men 40 Makoa 1.06.20.30 2

111 Ka Mamalahoe Men 40 Alihikaua 1.09.04.21 3

Men 50

115 Waimanalo Men 50 1.03.42.60 1

119 Hui Lanakila Men 50 Ka Mana O Iolana 1.04.24.66 2

Men 55

135 Keahiakahoe Men 55 Neepapa 1.01.28.45 1




